Position

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

0118 Board/Commissioner
Member

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

San Francisco Community
College District

Department

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Ccsf-Board Of Trustees

Total Wages

$4,810

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$2,400

$1,957

$1,754

$697

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,984

$9,099

$1,751

$0

$294

$0

$0

$9,621

$1,894



