Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$4,810	\$17,984
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$9,099
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$1,751
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$0
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$294
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$2,400	\$0
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$1,957	\$0
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$1,754	\$9,621
0118 Board/Commissioner Member		San Francisco Community College District	Ccsf-Board Of Trustees	\$697	\$1,894